
1850 Carter County, KY Census)

Listingsfor BURCHETT/BURTCHETT

Pg. 6: #30 Burchett, Burrell 45
Sarah 43

John 24

Elizabeth 19

Benjamin 17

Nancy 15
Thomas 13

Silas 10

Drewra 8

Burrell 6

Ann 3

Susana 10m

(All in efmily bom in KY)

Pg. 6-7: #31 Burchett, James 33
Elendor 30

Susana 73
)

Cynthian 8
Francis 4 (Male)
Lydia 3
John Im

Mary Haney 24

Pg. 7: #35 Burchett, Benjamin
Elizabeth

Susana

James

Eliza

John

William

Burrell

David

Benjamin, Jr.

36

35

14

15

13

11

9

7

5

3

Pg. 143: #377 Burchett, David
Julia A.

Reeves, Jasper N.
Jane

39

32

20

16

)



o
Pg. 22: #22 Burtchett, William

Martha

Benjamin

Mary
William

33

28

8

6

3

John 3m

Galaway, Mary A. 16

Pg. 42: #224 Burtchett, Robert 42

Polly 34

Nelson 15

Charles

Elizabeth

Elenor

John

Susan

Sarah

14

9

6

4

2

5m

O

i.)


